
Mascot Hall of Fame Fee Schedule 
 
Admission 
 General Admission 
  Adult $10.00 
  Child 2 Years Old+ $10.00 
  Child Under 2 Years Old Free 
   
 Special Admission Pricing  
  Senior Citizens 65+ $8.00 
  Practicing Teachers $8.00 
  Active Military Personnel and Veterans Free 
 
 Group Admissions 
  Field Trip – Student $7.00 
  Field Trip – Chaperones (limit 1 per 5 students) Free 
  Field Trip – Teachers Free 
  Field Trip – Additional Chaperones $7.00 
 
  Group Sales 10+ - Adult or Child $8.00 
  Group Sales 10+ – Chaperones (limit 1 per 10 children) Free 
  Group Sales 10+ – Additional Chaperones $8.00 
 
  Business/Corporate Sales 
   100-199 Attendees $7.00 
   200+ Attendees $6.00  
 
 High School Mascot of the Month Day – Student $5.00 
 
Promotional Admission Pricing 
 10% Off Regular Admission $9.00 
 25% Off Regular Admission $7.50 
 50% Off Regular Admission $5.00 
 75% Off Regular Admission $2.50 
 Dollar Day  $1.00 
 Museums for All Members $3.00 per admission up to 4 people 
 
 Free Child Admission (Rewards, Contests, etc.) Free 
 Free Adult Admission (Rewards. Contests, Chaperones, Volunteers, etc.) Free 
 Free Child Admission with the Purchase of each Regular Adult Admission Free 
 Free Family Membership (Rewards, Contests, etc.) Free 
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 Free 1st Responder Admission (Special Days, Months, etc. Free 
 Introductory/Promotional Family Membership $99.00 
  Note: All Membership Packages include special Discounts and Privileges 
 
 Promo Packages – Admission including various promotional add-ons $44.00 
 Holiday Packages – Admission including various promotional add-ons $44.00 
 
 E-commerce Marketplace Partners Per contractual agreement 
 
Membership Pricing (Rolling 12 Month) 
 Out of town voting only membership – does not include admission and is limited 

 to grant weighted voting right for Mascot induction election for those individuals  
  who reside outside of the Chicagoland/Northwest Indiana geographic area  
 $20.00 

 Individual $35.00 
  Family (Up to 4 Members) $129.00 
  Extra Family Member $20.00 
 Grandparents (2 Grandparents and up to 4 Grandchildren) $119.00 
 ACM Membership (Up to 6 Members) 50% Off Reciprocal Museums $179.00 
  Note: All Membership Packages include special Discounts and Privileges 
 Reggy’s Kids Club $20.00  
   Or free with Promotional event 
 
Non-Profit Fundraising Packages - Presale Designated Date(s) 
 501(c)(3) Organizations 
  100-249 Attendees $6.00 
  250+ Attendees $4.00 
 Valid Youth Organizations  
  100-249 Attendees $6.00 
  250+ Attendees $4.00 
 
Special Events (No Furitorium rental) 
 Birthday Parties 
  Package 1 – Up to 10 Children $150.00 
  Package 1 – Up to 20 Children $300.00 
  Package 1 – Up to 30 Children $450.00 
 
  Package 2 – Up to 10 Children $200.00 
  Package 2 – Up to 20 Children $400.00 
  Package 2 – Up to 30 Children $600.00 
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  Package 3 – Up to 10 Children $500.00 
  Package 3 – Over 10 children $50.00 per child 
 
Rental Fees 
  
   

Furitorium Rental During Business Hours Monday-Thursday Hourly Friday-Sunday Hourly 

Resident/Members/Nonprofit $60.00  $75.00  
Non-Resident/Non-Member $75.00  $100.00  
Meetings/Corporate layout $60.00    
      
      

Furitorium Rental After Business Hours Monday-Thursday Hourly Friday-Sunday Hourly 

Resident/Member/Nonprofit $125.00  $150.00  
Non-Resident/Non-Member $150.00  $175.00  
      
      

Facility Rentals Monday - Thursday Flat Rate Friday - Sunday Flat 
rate 

Nonprofit Facility Rental $1,500.00  $2,000.00  
Corporate Facility Rental  $2,000.00  $2,500.00  
   

Other Fees   
Rental Guest Museum Play Fee Per Person $3.00 
Cafeteria Tables Each $12.00 
Furitorium AV Usage  $25.00 
Rental Cleaning Fee 1  $50.00 
Rental Cleaning Fee 2  $100.00 
   
   
Food & Beverage Packages 
 Meeting/Hospitality Packages 
  Up to 50 people $50.00 
  Up to 100 people $100.00 
  Up to 150 people $150.00 
 
 Alcohol Packages 
  Minimum cash bar purchase for rentals $60.00 
  Cash Bar  Actual 
  Special Event Package Pricing As authorized by the Board of Public Works 
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  Additional Bar set-up per location $100.00 
  Security Guard/Police Officer per hour $35.00 
         Security is required for any after hour rental  
 
Promotional Merchandise – Food & Beverage Discounts 
 Gift Shop Merchandise 10% Off 
 Gift Shop Merchandise 20% Off 
 Build-a-Bear Merchandise (with a $30.00 Purchase) $5.00 Off 
 Build-a-Bear Merchandise 10-25% Off 
 Concessions (Catering and Special Events not included) 10% Off 
 Clearance discount (excluding Build-a-Bear) 25%–75% off 
 
Vendor Fees (Location and size of vendor area determined by MHOF Staff) 
  
 Level 1 $1,000.00 
 Level 2 $500.00 
 Level 3 $250.00 
 Level 4 $150.00 
 Level 5 $100.00 
 Level 6 $50.00 
 Level 7 $25.00 
 
Equipment Fees 
 Atrium or Patio High Top Tables per table $6.00 
 Additional Tables $6.00 
 Additional Chairs $2.50 
 
Miscellaneous 
 Commemorative Engraved Brick $150 
 Commemorative Engraved Brick Replica $50 
  
 Cancellation Fee (Up to 60 days before the event) 50% 
  
Advertising Fees  
 Digital Video Board Business Ad 
  Rotating ad – Per Week $35 
  Rotating ad – Per Month $130 
  Rotating ad – 6 Month Block $850 
 
 Note:  All ads must be prepaid – current price locked in at the time of purchase 
 
Reggy Fees 
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 In House Appearance Fee (up to 30 minutes)  $25 
 Off-Site Appearance Fee (for non-profits / government) $150 
  (1 hour event, which is a 30 min appearance; fee may be waived with prior BPW  
             approval) 
 Off-Site Appearance Fee (for corporate/private events) $250 
  (1 hour event, which is a 30 min appearance) 
 Off-Site Appearance Mileage/Travel Fee  Standard IRS Mileage Rate 
  (charged per mile for any appearance outside of Lake County, IN) 
 
Special Event/Program/Rental/Party Optional Add on Fees 
 
Glitter tattoos $5.00 per person 
Craft Option 1 $5.00 per person 
Craft Option 2 $10.00 per person 
Craft Option 3 $25.00 per person 
Reggy Goodie Bag Party Add on $5.00 per bag 
Special Event/Program Fees Level 1 $3.00 per person 
Special Event/Program Fees Level 2 $5.00 per person 
Special Event/Program Fees Level 3 $10.00 per person 
Special Event/Program Fees Level 4 $15.00 per person 
Special Event/Program Fees Level 5 $20.00 per person 
Special Event/Program Fees Level 6 $25.00 per person 
Special Event/Program Fees Level 7 $30.00 per person 
Special Event/Program Fees Level 8 $40.00 per person 
Special Event/Program Fees Level 9 $50.00 per person 
Special Event/Program Fees Level 10 $60.00 per person  
 
 
 
   
 


